
1 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida (OP) 6 2 5 13 1.50
2 9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria (MB) 5 4 5 14 1.25
2 20 Martinez Brayelin E. (OH) 5 5 2 12 1.25
4 1 Martinez Jineiry (MB) 3 - 4 7 0.75
4 16 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola (OH) 3 6 4 13 0.75
- 4 Peralta Luna Vielka Michelle (OH) - - - -
- 7 Garcia de La Cruz Maria Yvett (OH) - - - -
- 15 Toribio De Leon Celenia (S) - - - -
- 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer (L) - - - -
- 19 Rosario Martinez Lisbeth Lucia (MB) - - - -
- 14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S) - 1 13 14
- 8 Martinez Natalia (OH) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 20 34 76 5.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 20 Martinez Brayelin E. (OH) 20 2 14 36 55.56
2 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida (OP) 16 3 15 34 47.06
3 16 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola (OH) 8 5 18 31 25.81
- 1 Martinez Jineiry (MB) 2 3 4 9
- 9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria (MB) - - 5 5
- 14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S) 1 - 2 3
- 8 Martinez Natalia (OH) - - 2 2
- 4 Peralta Luna Vielka Michelle (OH) - - - -
- 7 Garcia de La Cruz Maria Yvett (OH) - - - -
- 15 Toribio De Leon Celenia (S) - - - -
- 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer (L) - - - -
- 19 Rosario Martinez Lisbeth Lucia (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 13 60 120 39.17


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
COL 1

3 24
26

27
25

25
23

25
11

101
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:28 0:26 0:19 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 1,00013/09/2014
ICA
Coliseo Jose Oliva Razzeto

Match duration:  Start: 15:05  End: 16:54  Total: 1:49
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1 16 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola (OH) 10 6 11 27 2.50
1 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer (L) 10 9 3 22 2.50
3 20 Martinez Brayelin E. (OH) 7 9 12 28 1.75
4 14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S) 6 3 2 11 1.50
4 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida (OP) 6 5 2 13 1.50
6 1 Martinez Jineiry (MB) 2 4 1 7 0.50
7 8 Martinez Natalia (OH) 1 - - 1 0.25
7 15 Toribio De Leon Celenia (S) 1 - - 1 0.25
- 4 Peralta Luna Vielka Michelle (OH) - - - -
- 7 Garcia de La Cruz Maria Yvett (OH) - - - -
- 19 Rosario Martinez Lisbeth Lucia (MB) - - - -
- 9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria (MB) - 2 2 4

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 43 39 33 115 10.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 - 28

1 16 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola (OH) 2 2 6 10 0.50
2 20 Martinez Brayelin E. (OH) 1 1 24 26 0.25
2 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida (OP) 1 1 12 14 0.25
- 4 Peralta Luna Vielka Michelle (OH) - - - -
- 7 Garcia de La Cruz Maria Yvett (OH) - - 1 1
- 8 Martinez Natalia (OH) - - 2 2
- 9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria (MB) - - 10 10
- 15 Toribio De Leon Celenia (S) - - - -
- 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer (L) - - - -
- 19 Rosario Martinez Lisbeth Lucia (MB) - - - -
- 14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S) - 1 18 19
- 1 Martinez Jineiry (MB) - 1 17 18

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 6 90 100 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
COL 1

3 24
26

27
25

25
23

25
11

101
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:28 0:26 0:19 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 1,00013/09/2014
ICA
Coliseo Jose Oliva Razzeto

Match duration:  Start: 15:05  End: 16:54  Total: 1:49
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1 16 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola (OH) 9 2 12 23 30.43
2 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer (L) 9 1 19 29 27.59
3 20 Martinez Brayelin E. (OH) 3 - 15 18 16.67
- 8 Martinez Natalia (OH) 2 1 1 4
- 1 Martinez Jineiry (MB) - - 1 1
- 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida (OP) - - - -
- 4 Peralta Luna Vielka Michelle (OH) - - - -
- 7 Garcia de La Cruz Maria Yvett (OH) - - - -
- 9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria (MB) - - - -
- 14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S) - - - -
- 15 Toribio De Leon Celenia (S) - - - -
- 19 Rosario Martinez Lisbeth Lucia (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 4 48 75 25.33


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 14 Perez Flores Yokaty (S) 28 2 58 88 7.00
- 3 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida (OP) - - 4 4
- 4 Peralta Luna Vielka Michelle (OH) - - - -
- 7 Garcia de La Cruz Maria Yvett (OH) - - - -
- 8 Martinez Natalia (OH) - - 2 2
- 9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria (MB) - - 4 4
- 15 Toribio De Leon Celenia (S) - - 1 1
- 16 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola (OH) - - 3 3
- 17 Martinez Caro Larysmer (L) - - 5 5
- 19 Rosario Martinez Lisbeth Lucia (MB) - - - -
- 20 Martinez Brayelin E. (OH) - - 11 11
- 1 Martinez Jineiry (MB) - 1 5 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 3 93 124 7.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
COL 1

3 24
26

27
25

25
23

25
11

101
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:28 0:26 0:19 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 1,00013/09/2014
ICA
Coliseo Jose Oliva Razzeto

Match duration:  Start: 15:05  End: 16:54  Total: 1:49
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1 12 Montaño Ivonee (MB) 3 7 5 15 0.75
2 2 Soto Yeisy (MB) 2 2 5 9 0.50
3 15 Marin Maria (S) 1 1 5 7 0.25
- 6 Segovia Dayana (OH) - - - -
- 9 Pinto Paula (L) - - - -
- 10 Arrechea Diana (OP) - - 3 3
- 14 Angulo Karen (MB) - - - -
- 17 Coneo Gabriela (OP) - - - -
- 18 Vargas Manuela (S) - - - -
- 4 Martinez Maria (OH) - 3 2 5
- 1 Coneo Amanda (OH) - 2 - 2
- 13 Gomez Camila (L) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 16 20 42 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 10 Arrechea Diana (OP) 11 7 8 26 42.31
2 12 Montaño Ivonee (MB) 10 8 6 24 41.67
3 1 Coneo Amanda (OH) 14 9 25 48 29.17
4 4 Martinez Maria (OH) 9 5 23 37 24.32
- 2 Soto Yeisy (MB) 5 2 5 12
- 15 Marin Maria (S) 2 - 2 4
- 6 Segovia Dayana (OH) 1 - - 1
- 9 Pinto Paula (L) - - - -
- 13 Gomez Camila (L) - - - -
- 14 Angulo Karen (MB) - - - -
- 17 Coneo Gabriela (OP) - - - -
- 18 Vargas Manuela (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 52 31 69 152 34.21


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

COL • Colombia

DOM
COL 1

3 24
26

27
25

25
23

25
11

101
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:28 0:26 0:19 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 1,00013/09/2014
ICA
Coliseo Jose Oliva Razzeto

Match duration:  Start: 15:05  End: 16:54  Total: 1:49
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1 13 Gomez Camila (L) 11 11 13 35 2.75
2 10 Arrechea Diana (OP) 9 10 2 21 2.25
3 2 Soto Yeisy (MB) 8 - 2 10 2.00
4 12 Montaño Ivonee (MB) 6 - - 6 1.50
5 4 Martinez Maria (OH) 5 7 5 17 1.25
5 1 Coneo Amanda (OH) 5 5 1 11 1.25
7 15 Marin Maria (S) 4 4 3 11 1.00
- 6 Segovia Dayana (OH) - - - -
- 9 Pinto Paula (L) - - - -
- 14 Angulo Karen (MB) - - - -
- 17 Coneo Gabriela (OP) - - - -
- 18 Vargas Manuela (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 37 26 111 12.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 1 24

1 2 Soto Yeisy (MB) 3 4 6 13 0.75
2 10 Arrechea Diana (OP) 1 1 11 13 0.25
- 4 Martinez Maria (OH) - - 17 17
- 6 Segovia Dayana (OH) - - 1 1
- 9 Pinto Paula (L) - - - -
- 13 Gomez Camila (L) - - - -
- 14 Angulo Karen (MB) - - - -
- 15 Marin Maria (S) - - 10 10
- 17 Coneo Gabriela (OP) - - - -
- 12 Montaño Ivonee (MB) - 2 12 14
- 1 Coneo Amanda (OH) - 3 13 16
- 18 Vargas Manuela (S) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 11 72 87 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

COL • Colombia

DOM
COL 1

3 24
26

27
25

25
23

25
11

101
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:28 0:26 0:19 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 1,00013/09/2014
ICA
Coliseo Jose Oliva Razzeto

Match duration:  Start: 15:05  End: 16:54  Total: 1:49
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1 1 Coneo Amanda (OH) 24 - 4 28 85.71
2 13 Gomez Camila (L) 20 2 7 29 62.07
3 4 Martinez Maria (OH) 22 2 12 36 55.56
- 2 Soto Yeisy (MB) - - - -
- 6 Segovia Dayana (OH) - - - -
- 9 Pinto Paula (L) - - - -
- 10 Arrechea Diana (OP) - - - -
- 12 Montaño Ivonee (MB) - - - -
- 14 Angulo Karen (MB) - - - -
- 15 Marin Maria (S) - - - -
- 17 Coneo Gabriela (OP) - - - -
- 18 Vargas Manuela (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 66 4 23 93 66.67


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 15 Marin Maria (S) 44 1 92 137 11.00
- 1 Coneo Amanda (OH) - - 2 2
- 2 Soto Yeisy (MB) - - 2 2
- 4 Martinez Maria (OH) - - - -
- 6 Segovia Dayana (OH) - - - -
- 9 Pinto Paula (L) - - - -
- 10 Arrechea Diana (OP) - - 2 2
- 12 Montaño Ivonee (MB) - - 1 1
- 13 Gomez Camila (L) - - 7 7
- 14 Angulo Karen (MB) - - - -
- 17 Coneo Gabriela (OP) - - - -
- 18 Vargas Manuela (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 1 106 151 11.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

COL • Colombia

DOM
COL 1

3 24
26

27
25

25
23

25
11

101
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:28 0:26 0:19 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 1,00013/09/2014
ICA
Coliseo Jose Oliva Razzeto

Match duration:  Start: 15:05  End: 16:54  Total: 1:49
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